
WATER LICENCE DISPOSITION RECORD 
 
 
 
 
File #:                 Water Licence #::  
 
 
Date of Disposition:   
 
 

Recorded as Abandoned 
  
Recorded as Cancelled 
  
Superseded by Licence #/s:  

 
 
 
 
 

 

Close File?    Yes   No 
 
 
 
 
Noted by:                                         Date: 
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	File: 0244271
	Date of Disposition: March 26,2014
	Recorded as Abandoned: On
	Recorded as Cancelled: Off
	Superseded by Licence s: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	Noted by: LMP
	Water Licence Number: C056236
	Date Noted: 9/10
	Close File: Yes


